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Frütiger Loïse 99 9.459.159.15 8.95Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz1. 36.70 ORNE

Berthoud Marine 99 9.459.359.55 8.10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 36.45 ARGENTNE

Cavallini Giula 97 8.859.659.10 8.65Vevey Ancienne3. 36.25 BRONZEVD

Pittet Dorine 95 9.259.058.90 9.05Chexbres4. 36.25 *D*VD

Rufatti Morena 97 9.409.259.05 8.40Vevey Ancienne5. 36.10 *D*VD

Cailleux Alice 97 9.208.609.40 8.85Nyon6. 36.05 *D*VD

Vauthey Déborah 98 9.159.258.85 8.75Vevey Jeunes Patriotes7. 36.00 *D*VD

Bangerter Elise 98 9.009.309.15 8.35Avry-sur-Matran8. 35.80 *D*FR

Baumgartner Emma 98 9.209.208.55 8.80Nyon9. 35.75 *D*VD

Loepfe Chiara 99 9.359.258.90 8.10Grächen10. 35.60 *D*VS

Imseng Felicitas 98 9.459.109.00 8.00Saas-Fee11. 35.55 *D*VS

Gomez Raquel Silva 97 9.109.308.90 8.25Vevey Ancienne12. 35.55 *D*VD

Bugeja Amelia 98 9.258.908.70 8.70Nyon13. 35.55 *D*VD

Torrent Marie 96 9.208.959.00 8.40Sion AG 13*14. 35.55 *D*VS

Mosar Elena 99 9.759.008.85 7.85Freiburgia15. 35.45 *D*FR

Njo-Léa Cassandre 96 9.108.909.05 8.40Prilly16. 35.45 *D*VD

Masserey Oriane 98 9.059.309.05 8.00Valeyres-sous-Rances17. 35.40 *D*VD

Guye-Bergeret Nora 97 9.008.759.40 8.10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz18. 35.25 *D*NE

Burgos Mélinda 98 9.308.658.75 8.50Yverdon Amis-Gym19. 35.20 *D*VD

Zwahlen Virginie 99 9.509.008.70 7.95Freiburgia20. 35.15 *D*FR

Bourquin Lucile 99 9.059.058.90 8.10Avry-sur-Matran21. 35.10 *D*FR

Novelle Ninoutchka 96 8.909.308.80 8.05Meyrin22. 35.05 *D*GE

Perrenoud Oriane 96 8.959.059.15 7.85Chexbres23. 35.00 *D*VD

Favre Solène 99 9.158.758.95 8.15Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz24. 35.00 *D*NE

Rufi Elise 96 9.158.708.95 8.15Fémina Glovelier25. 34.95 *D*JU

Shala Argnesa 99 9.508.858.90 7.65Massongex26. 34.90 *D*VS

Kummerli Sara 99 9.109.008.95 7.85Begnins27. 34.90 *D*VD

Ruchat Jessica 98 8.958.659.10 8.15Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz28. 34.85 *D*NE

Balet Mégane 96 9.308.708.60 8.20Sion AG 13*29. 34.80 *D*VS

Ramirez Mélanie 97 8.909.158.40 8.35Yverdon Amis-Gym30. 34.80 *D*VD

Chappuis Laurianne 98 8.908.558.85 8.50Romont31. 34.80 *D*FR

Wyss Magali 96 9.209.058.90 7.60Aïre Le Lignon32. 34.75GE

Cattin Auréline 97 9.058.908.80 8.00Fémina Glovelier33. 34.75JU

Girardin Aurore 97 8.308.959.15 8.30Fémina Glovelier34. 34.70JU

Lepore Emilie 98 9.358.608.80 7.90Freiburgia35. 34.65FR

Schertenleib Alexia 98 8.908.608.75 8.35Cugy-Vesin36. 34.60FR

Gremaud Lola 98 8.658.908.95 8.05Bulle37. 34.55FR

Schroeter Céline 98 8.908.908.80 7.95Freiburgia38. 34.55FR

Manière Angela 97 8.808.958.60 8.15Ecublens Actigym39. 34.50VD

Pugin Marie 98 9.209.008.75 7.45Bulle40. 34.40FR

Meyer Sidonie 99 8.858.909.00 7.65Sâles41. 34.40FR

Jaccard Alexia 98 8.858.908.85 7.80Chernex42. 34.40VD

Pugliese Roxane 98 8.658.858.70 8.20Yvonand-Pomy43. 34.40VD

Schaffhauser Amandine 97 8.558.958.90 7.95Collombey-Muraz44. 34.35VS

Bruzzo Alessia 97 8.858.808.85 7.85Carouge45. 34.35GE

Büsinger Isaline 97 8.858.958.55 7.95Gland - AGYA46. 34.30VD

Salihu Nora 97 8.509.158.55 8.00Aïre Le Lignon47. 34.20GE
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Dubey Romane 99 8.808.958.55 7.90Avenir Porrentruy48. 34.20JU

Savary Laeticia 98 9.108.209.05 7.80Bulle49. 34.15FR

Santoli Kimberly 97 8.758.358.85 8.15Fribourg-Ancienne50. 34.10FR

Grisoni Clara 99 9.008.808.50 7.75Chernex51. 34.05VD

Aubry Christine 99 8.858.808.65 7.75Yverdon Amis-Gym52. 34.05VD

Egger Andrea 98 9.108.808.45 7.65Freiburgia53. 34.00FR

Audemars Cynthia 97 9.058.308.55 8.10Vallée de Joux54. 34.00VD

Nissile Morgane 99 9.008.358.60 8.00Bulle55. 33.95FR

Bussard Marine 99 8.908.908.50 7.65Bulle56. 33.95FR

Walder Coralie 96 8.959.158.25 7.55Lausanne-Bourgeoise57. 33.90VD

Bürki Marion 97 8.508.508.80 8.10GS Courchapoix58. 33.90JU

Pochon Marie-Morga 99 8.909.107.90 7.85Martigny-Aurore59. 33.75VS

Belhadj Kaoutar 97 8.158.408.80 8.40Aïre Le Lignon60. 33.75GE

Antoniazza Marie 97 8.758.508.00 8.50Yvonand-Pomy61. 33.75VD

Russo Maria 95 8.958.508.30 7.95Aïre Le Lignon62. 33.70GE

Eggertswyler Margaux 98 8.858.408.40 8.05Ependes63. 33.70FR

Muheim Elodie 96 9.008.608.20 7.80Versoix64. 33.60GE

Ray Julia 97 9.058.308.50 7.40FSG Lancy65. 33.25GE

Madau Marisa 96 8.808.408.95 7.10Ecublens Actigym66. 33.25VD

Fazliji Dorontina 98 9.257.458.60 7.80Aïre Le Lignon67. 33.10GE

Bovigny Elodie 99 8.408.358.60 7.75Sâles68. 33.10FR

Gerdil Juliette 99 8.908.358.50 7.25Onex69. 33.00GE

Mokhtar Yasmine 98 9.007.808.75 7.40Bernex Confignon70. 32.95GE

Léal Céleste 98 8.358.358.90 7.15Collonge-Bellerive71. 32.75GE

Schmid Delphine 99 8.458.108.35 7.75Valeyres-sous-Rances72. 32.65VD

Meslim Kemila 96 8.658.157.95 7.85Payerne73. 32.60VD

Rich Géraldine 00 8.658.058.65 7.00Court74. 32.35JB

Pinto Ophélie 98 8.458.207.90 7.65Bernex Confignon75. 32.20GE

Soares Melissa 95 9.157.008.30 7.55Tavannes76. 32.00JB

Roten Vanessa 98 0.000.009.05 7.30Saas-Fee77. 16.35VS



Total

AN ST BPBF SO

C3 : Garçons

Moix Vincent 96 9.359.409.60 9.40 9.50Vevey Ancienne1. 47.25 ORVD

Abriel Michaël 94 8.859.359.45 9.25 9.30Estavayer-le-Lac2. 46.20 ARGENTFR

Talon Alexis 96 8.909.359.20 8.90 9.30Chavornay3. 45.65 BRONZEVD

Durand Jérôme 96 9.209.159.20 9.35 8.75St-Prex4. 45.65 *D*VD

Cailleux Nicolas 95 9.259.359.25 9.05 8.65Nyon5. 45.55 *D*VD

Tosco Loïc 98 8.909.259.60 8.40 9.35FSG Veyrier6. 45.50 *D*GE

Gailland Loris 99 9.109.259.40 8.90 8.85Ardon La Lizernoise7. 45.50 *D*VS

Smith Luke 97 9.408.758.90 9.30 8.60Nyon8. 44.95 *D*VD

Emmeneger Alec 98 8.659.259.10 8.90 9.00St-Prex9. 44.90 *D*VD

Peier Elliott 97 9.008.758.55 9.20 9.00La Sarraz10. 44.50 *D*VD

Bujard Sven 98 9.408.808.50 8.85 8.55Bussigny11. 44.10 *D*VD

Barbezat Cyril 96 8.208.508.90 9.25 8.90Lonay12. 43.75 *D*VD

Herdé Timothé 96 8.358.658.70 9.40 8.30Pully13. 43.40 *D*VD

Walter Joël 96 8.808.408.65 9.20 8.25St-Prex14. 43.30 *D*VD

Nissille Maxime 98 8.508.709.05 8.75 8.30Bulle15. 43.30 *D*FR

Pilloud Ling 99 8.608.859.20 7.55 9.00Yverdon Amis-Gym16. 43.20 *D*VD

Frütiger Nathan 96 8.608.758.50 8.70 8.65Chézard-St-Martin17. 43.20 *D*NE

Pythoud Quentin 97 8.408.608.50 9.50 8.05La Sarraz18. 43.05VD

Galdini Vincente 99 8.758.558.45 8.65 8.65Bussigny19. 43.05VD

Jungo ludovic 98 8.408.758.85 8.70 8.25Domdidier20. 42.95FR

Carlin Mathieu 94 8.608.458.60 8.65 8.65Ecublens Actigym21. 42.95VD

Prélaz Jérémy 96 8.608.408.35 9.45 8.05Estavayer-le-Lac22. 42.85FR

Raboud Grégoire 97 8.108.658.75 8.15 9.20FSG Lancy23. 42.85GE

Hoffer Quentin 98 8.709.158.45 8.15 8.40Bulle24. 42.85FR

Grand Louis 98 8.408.608.65 9.10 7.85Bulle25. 42.60FR

Hess Jan 97 7.608.858.75 8.40 8.95Fribourg-Ancienne26. 42.55FR

Zen-Ruffinen Loïc 99 8.208.608.85 8.25 8.60FSG Veyrier27. 42.50GE

Egger Luca 97 8.608.658.50 8.70 7.95St-Prex28. 42.40VD

Mack Felix 97 7.908.608.80 9.25 7.70St-Prex29. 42.25VD

Gertschen Jarod 98 8.958.208.40 7.95 8.65Sion AG 13*30. 42.15VS

Abbet Loïc 96 8.208.708.60 8.10 8.50FSG Veyrier31. 42.10GE

Morel Fabian 98 8.109.008.75 8.30 7.75Chêne Gym. Genève32. 41.90GE

Cretenet Quentin 97 8.358.509.05 8.30 7.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fo33. 41.85NE

Dietrich Victor 95 7.958.308.20 8.80 8.55FSG Lancy34. 41.80GE

Bacso Gaëtan 95 8.458.658.50 8.00 8.15Yverdon Amis-Gym35. 41.75VD

Fornerod Noah 97 8.308.758.95 8.35 7.30Domdidier36. 41.65FR

Galzin Marius 97 7.958.108.40 8.30 8.50Chézard-St-Martin37. 41.25NE

Collaud Joris 97 7.958.608.40 8.55 7.50St-Aubin38. 41.00FR

Postiguillo Bastien 97 8.008.658.85 8.50 6.95Bulle39. 40.95FR

Leuba Quentin 97 7.908.408.45 8.30 7.85Ecublens Actigym40. 40.90VD

Dubi Corentin 97 8.458.608.30 7.45 7.95Chêne Gym. Genève41. 40.75GE

Valette Lucas 98 8.758.107.95 7.70 7.45Sion AG 13*42. 39.95VS
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Jeambrun Linsey 96 9.509.359.35 9.15Fémina Glovelier1. 37.35 ORJU

Chanson Léna 97 9.309.559.40 9.05Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 37.30 ARGENTNE

Pacarizi Kaltrina 97 9.709.308.65 9.30Meyrin3. 36.95 BRONZEGE

Jacquat Léa 96 9.509.458.95 8.95Vevey Jeunes Patriotes4. 36.85 *D*VD

Montavon Pauline 97 9.259.259.30 9.05Fémina Glovelier5. 36.85 *D*JU

Pasquettaz Gwenaelle 96 9.409.209.00 9.20Meyrin6. 36.80 *D*GE

Jeambrun Léa 98 9.359.109.60 8.55Fémina Glovelier7. 36.60 *D*JU

Schmoutz Tania 95 9.109.609.15 8.75Vevey Ancienne8. 36.60 *D*VD

Glannaz Léa 97 9.559.408.65 8.95Bulle9. 36.55 *D*FR

Deagostini Lara 98 9.509.209.15 8.65Colombier10. 36.50 *D*NE

Chatagny Laura 98 9.209.458.60 9.10Freiburgia11. 36.35 *D*FR

Delaloye Céline 93 9.159.608.80 8.75Chexbres12. 36.30 *D*VD

Maret Estelle 95 9.408.958.85 9.10Fully Amis-Gym13. 36.30 *D*VS

Mosar Francesca 97 9.259.009.10 8.90Freiburgia14. 36.25 *D*FR

Ramella Koline 97 9.009.359.20 8.50Renens15. 36.05 *D*VD

Postiguillio Margaux 97 9.008.858.70 9.45Bulle16. 36.00 *D*FR

Vincenzi Anita 95 8.859.359.15 8.60Reconvilier17. 35.95 *D*JB

Mongilardi Nahema 96 9.659.209.10 7.95Collonge-Bellerive18. 35.90 *D*GE

Jaquet Lucie 98 9.108.859.25 8.65Bulle19. 35.85 *D*FR

Girard Elsa 95 9.509.058.75 8.45Sâles20. 35.75 *D*FR

Garatti Cindy 95 9.608.658.25 9.15Yvonand-Pomy21. 35.65 *D*VD

Schneuwly Christelle 97 9.209.058.95 8.45Freiburgia22. 35.65 *D*FR

Maier Selver 96 9.008.909.00 8.75Colombier23. 35.65 *D*NE

Frochaux Axelle 98 8.909.208.80 8.70Sion-Jeunes24. 35.60 *D*VS

Richard Noémie 96 9.258.958.75 8.55Gland - AGYA25. 35.50 *D*VD

Gigandet Marion 98 9.709.358.75 7.60Yverdon Amis-Gym26. 35.40 *D*VD

Gallou Laurane 96 8.959.209.25 8.00Valeyres-sous-Rances27. 35.40 *D*VD

Reinhard Léa 98 9.558.909.35 7.55Chêne Gym. Genève28. 35.35 *D*GE

Troxler Simone 96 9.309.309.25 7.50Vevey Ancienne29. 35.35 *D*VD

Bays Joséphine 97 9.209.008.80 8.35Bulle30. 35.35 *D*FR

Roduit Marion 97 9.009.058.65 8.55Fully Amis-Gym31. 35.25VS

Mouthon Lauranna 96 8.909.358.95 8.00Corsier-Corseaux32. 35.20VD

Jacottet Aline 94 9.159.008.80 8.20Payerne33. 35.15VD

Aubert Marion 94 8.859.008.85 8.30Prilly34. 35.00VD

Bonnet Marie 97 8.808.658.65 8.90Bulle35. 35.00FR

Montavon Morgane 96 9.008.909.00 8.05Fémina Glovelier36. 34.95JU

Oberson Brianne 97 9.209.109.05 7.55Chernex37. 34.90VD

Bangerter Camille 95 8.908.958.75 8.30Avry-sur-Matran38. 34.90FR

Regev Gaby 96 9.409.059.20 7.20Yverdon Amis-Gym39. 34.85VD

Léger Léa 97 9.209.209.00 7.45Fully Amis-Gym40. 34.85VS

Léger Coline 97 9.109.058.70 7.95Fully Amis-Gym41. 34.80VS

Rullo Jessica 96 9.308.909.40 7.15Ecublens Actigym42. 34.75VD

Roepke Magdalena 94 9.259.008.50 8.00St-Prex43. 34.75VD

Christinat Alisson 97 8.709.258.50 8.30Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz44. 34.75NE

Jan Malika 96 8.959.208.75 7.85Chalais45. 34.75VS

Maillard Gaëlle 96 8.909.358.40 8.05Chêne Gym. Genève46. 34.70GE

Molliet Laura 95 8.458.858.80 8.60Avry-sur-Matran47. 34.70FR
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Corcoba Julia 97 9.109.258.35 7.95Gland - AGYA48. 34.65VD

Chamoux Manon 98 8.159.208.70 8.55Collonge-Bellerive49. 34.60GE

Fetaouski Arjeta 96 8.409.058.85 8.30Massongex50. 34.60VS

Pettinaroli Laura 97 9.208.858.40 8.05Meyrin51. 34.50GE

Tebaldi Alicia 97 8.908.658.55 8.40Bulle52. 34.50FR

Herbert Laura 97 8.608.508.75 8.65Versoix53. 34.50GE

Gomez Ginny 95 8.809.408.15 8.10Aïre Le Lignon54. 34.45GE

Morel Mathilde 95 8.409.058.55 8.45Penthaz55. 34.45VD

Marcuard Charlotte 94 8.758.658.70 8.20Payerne56. 34.30VD

Morel Sarah 94 8.758.908.50 8.10Romont57. 34.25FR

Méan Audrey 96 8.858.708.85 7.85Yverdon Ancienne58. 34.25VD

Racine Isabelle 92 9.109.108.45 7.55Couvet59. 34.20NE

Coquoz Morgane 95 9.008.908.10 8.20Romont60. 34.20FR

Gilloz Emilie 97 8.759.008.40 7.90Martigny-Aurore61. 34.05VS

Troyon Emilie 94 8.958.808.85 7.40Lausanne-Bourgeoise62. 34.00VD

Chatellard Justine 97 8.708.508.55 8.25Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F63. 34.00NE

Ho Dac Léa 97 8.758.808.55 7.85Collonge-Bellerive64. 33.95GE

Robert Laura 96 9.208.708.60 7.40Collonge-Bellerive65. 33.90GE

Buchi Laura 97 9.208.558.05 8.10Bussigny66. 33.90VD

Gay Elodie 99 8.958.708.45 7.80Uvrier-Sports67. 33.90VS

Bumann Cynthia 95 9.059.008.40 7.40Saas-Fee68. 33.85VS

Clément Aline 97 8.759.008.35 7.75Romont69. 33.85FR

Robert-Nicoud Elodie 97 8.807.958.85 8.00Versoix70. 33.60GE

Cabral Serenela 93 8.858.508.25 8.00Payerne71. 33.60VD

Maitin Ludivine 95 8.558.658.65 7.60GS Courchapoix72. 33.45JU

Mittaz Margaux 99 9.308.608.60 6.70Ardon La Lizernoise73. 33.20VS

Broccard Natasha 96 8.358.858.10 7.75Chêne Gym. Genève74. 33.05GE

Borboen Aurélie 94 8.607.708.60 7.80Collombey-Muraz75. 32.70VS

Rossi Julia 95 8.258.258.45 7.50Reconvilier76. 32.45JB

Leonardi Pauline 95 8.407.808.20 6.70Reconvilier77. 31.10JB
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Gogniat Thibaut 97 9.609.409.30 9.30 9.15Fémina Glovelier1. 46.75 ORJU

Casenave Anthony 96 9.459.259.05 9.20 9.15Bulle2. 46.10 ARGENTFR

Tassi Cyril 94 9.159.209.10 8.35 9.00Chailly s/Montreux3. 44.80 BRONZEVD

Fornerod Ilan 94 8.959.208.55 9.40 8.60Domdidier4. 44.70 *D*FR

Fournier Jonas 95 9.259.308.75 8.60 8.80Uvrier-Sports5. 44.70 *D*VS

Piguet Sacha 94 9.309.058.60 8.85 8.90Morges6. 44.70 *D*VD

Berger Thomas 93 9.209.008.20 9.05 9.10Chardonne-Jongny7. 44.55 *D*VD

Auderset Yann 97 9.309.008.25 8.95 9.00Fribourg-Ancienne8. 44.50 *D*FR

Fernandez Jezakael 96 9.408.909.15 9.00 8.00Nyon9. 44.45 *D*VD

Conrad Jean-Michel 95 8.409.108.60 8.60 9.35Yverdon Amis-Gym10. 44.05 *D*VD

Povilaitis Marius 94 9.059.108.75 8.25 8.90Corsier-Corseaux11. 44.05 *D*VD

Pignone Danilo 96 9.008.658.30 9.05 9.05St-Prex12. 44.05 *D*VD

Dénéréaz Julien 93 8.959.058.75 8.30 8.85Chardonne-Jongny13. 43.90 *D*VD

Dubuis Romain 94 9.258.858.55 8.30 8.90St-Prex14. 43.85 *D*VD

Corday Quentin 93 9.058.208.70 8.95 8.75Morges15. 43.65 *D*VD

Gammuto Lucas 95 8.758.908.90 8.35 8.75Corsier-Corseaux16. 43.65 *D*VD

Rufatti Mathieu 95 8.908.958.55 8.65 8.50Vevey Ancienne17. 43.55 *D*VD

Ducraux Eliot 94 8.959.058.35 8.55 8.60Vevey Jeunes Patriotes18. 43.50VD

Recordon Steven 95 9.008.708.60 8.60 8.60Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fo19. 43.50NE

Molinari Enzo 93 8.808.758.80 8.25 8.90Vevey Jeunes Patriotes20. 43.50VD

Jungo Steve 96 8.858.807.90 8.80 9.10Domdidier21. 43.45FR

Herdé Julien 94 9.008.908.40 8.35 8.70Pully22. 43.35VD

Vogel Thibaud 96 8.908.757.90 8.55 9.00Chézard-St-Martin23. 43.10NE

Friedli Rémy 96 8.708.858.10 8.55 8.80Bussigny24. 43.00VD

Kaufmann Nathan 95 9.009.208.55 8.25 7.85Vevey Jeunes Patriotes25. 42.85VD

Tschanz Quentin 97 8.908.208.45 8.45 8.55Yverdon Ancienne26. 42.55VD

Schmid Xavier 96 8.808.658.20 8.10 8.60Corsier-Corseaux27. 42.35VD

Zaugg Steve 95 8.758.758.40 7.85 8.50St-Prex28. 42.25VD

Garcia-Romeral David 95 8.059.058.35 8.05 8.70Vevey Ancienne29. 42.20VD

Lavanchy Ryan 94 8.358.458.05 8.85 8.50Gym La Coudre30. 42.20NE

Duckert Yoann 95 8.608.257.95 8.45 8.90FSG Lancy31. 42.15GE

Davis Benjamin 96 8.958.508.35 7.55 8.75St-Prex32. 42.10VD

Vogt Sébastien 94 8.758.458.35 8.40 7.85Aigle-Alliance33. 41.80VD

Kumar Varum 94 8.808.808.25 7.30 8.60Gym La Coudre34. 41.75NE

Othenin-Girard Simon 96 8.607.507.80 9.05 8.65Chézard-St-Martin35. 41.60NE

Santos Daniel 94 8.308.108.00 8.40 8.75Chardonne-Jongny36. 41.55VD

Cerini Benoît 93 7.658.108.20 8.45 8.70FSG Veyrier37. 41.10GE

Rivaletto Adrien 94 8.807.358.15 7.90 8.70Vevey Ancienne38. 40.90VD

Sebhatu Yonas 94 8.058.008.75 7.90 8.20Gym La Coudre39. 40.90NE

Thiebaud Florian 95 8.857.857.70 8.25 7.75Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F40. 40.40NE

Favre Nicolas 96 7.858.308.10 8.20 7.70Uvrier-Sports41. 40.15VS

Del Perugia David 93 8.507.208.60 7.70 8.10FSG Lancy42. 40.10GE

Rausis Romain 96 7.858.358.25 7.20 7.25Fully Amis-Gym43. 38.90VS

Amagjekaj Mérit 95 0.008.850.00 0.00 8.35Aigle-Alliance44. 17.20VD
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Jaquet Clémence 94 9.559.209.40 9.20Bulle1. 37.35 ORFR

Detraz Thelma 96 9.659.559.25 8.85Colombier2. 37.30 ARGENTNE

Henz Margaux 96 9.359.509.25 9.20Fémina Glovelier3. 37.30 BRONZEJU

Willemin Fiona 94 9.309.609.35 9.00Fémina Glovelier4. 37.25 *D*JU

Fleury Leïla 94 9.509.559.05 9.15Fémina Glovelier5. 37.25 *D*JU

Oberson Jeanne 96 9.359.059.40 9.40Bulle6. 37.20 *D*FR

Fluckiger Coralie 95 9.059.559.35 9.10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz7. 37.05 *D*NE

Pilloud Céline 95 9.409.708.95 8.95Vevey Jeunes Patriotes8. 37.00 *D*VD

Jubin Sophie 96 9.359.608.75 9.30Vevey Jeunes Patriotes9. 37.00 *D*VD

Jeckelmann Marie-Noëlle 96 9.309.459.30 8.95Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz10. 37.00 *D*NE

Ivetic Tamara 94 9.359.308.90 9.10Fémina Glovelier11. 36.65 *D*JU

Ruffiner Svenia 95 9.259.208.90 9.30Uvrier-Sports12. 36.65 *D*VS

Vincenzi Jordane 96 9.309.159.10 9.10Reconvilier13. 36.65 *D*JB

De Blaireville Romane 94 9.109.259.00 9.15Yverdon Amis-Gym14. 36.50 *D*VD

Pagoux Elise 94 9.009.109.45 8.90Yverdon Amis-Gym15. 36.45 *D*VD

Sportoni Coralie 95 9.259.258.85 9.10Uvrier-Sports16. 36.45 *D*VS

Fasel Rosanne 93 9.059.259.10 9.00Cugy-Vesin17. 36.40 *D*FR

Vallelian Laura 96 9.159.259.10 8.70Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz18. 36.20 *D*NE

Horowicz Camille 94 9.208.959.00 9.00Colombier19. 36.15 *D*NE

Choffat Chloé 96 9.459.258.55 8.85Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz20. 36.10 *D*NE

Hebeisen Alix 95 9.359.058.65 9.05Yverdon Amis-Gym21. 36.10 *D*VD

Bays Sidonie 96 8.959.308.90 8.95Bulle22. 36.10 *D*FR

Coquoz Laure 96 8.859.209.20 8.75Bulle23. 36.00 *D*FR

Formaz Florence 96 9.209.108.85 8.80Uvrier-Sports24. 35.95 *D*VS

Delacour Gwennaelle 97 9.059.109.20 8.55Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz25. 35.90 *D*NE

Von Allmen Sévanne 92 9.109.208.95 8.55Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F26. 35.80 *D*NE

Rodriguez Daniela 93 9.258.609.25 8.65Lausanne-Bourgeoise27. 35.75 *D*VD

Chevalley Stéphanie 95 9.108.908.80 8.95Vevey Ancienne28. 35.75 *D*VD

Guex Nathalie 94 9.259.158.75 8.55Corsier-Corseaux29. 35.70 *D*VD

Villeneuve Amandine 96 8.908.559.45 8.75Chêne Gym. Genève30. 35.65 *D*GE

Noz Léonor 94 9.309.208.30 8.80Lausanne-Bourgeoise31. 35.60VD

Macheret Caroline 94 9.058.759.10 8.70Avry-sur-Matran32. 35.60FR

Schmid Lara 97 9.209.358.70 8.30Gland - AGYA33. 35.55VD

Vichery Camille 95 9.008.709.00 8.70Lausanne-Ville34. 35.40VD

Marchand Morgane 96 9.308.858.45 8.75Colombier35. 35.35NE

Lambercier Davina 95 9.008.908.50 8.90Yverdon Ancienne36. 35.30VD

Dervey Roxane 93 9.108.659.10 8.40Chexbres37. 35.25VD

Barby Méryl 95 9.059.108.80 8.30Yvonand-Pomy38. 35.25VD

Jacquat Chloé 95 9.209.158.40 8.45Vevey Jeunes Patriotes39. 35.20VD

Jan Morgane 95 9.108.608.60 8.90Yverdon Amis-Gym40. 35.20VD

Gueissaz Chloé 96 8.908.858.60 8.80Eaux-Vives41. 35.15GE

Donati Cécile 96 9.058.708.75 8.60Chêne Gym. Genève42. 35.10GE

Ray Laurianne 95 8.808.809.00 8.50Yvonand-Pomy43. 35.10VD

Corpataux Elise 94 8.708.459.15 8.70Courtepin-Courtaman44. 35.00FR

Bergmann Nadia 95 9.158.708.55 8.60Yverdon Amis-Gym45. 35.00VD

Balmer Morgane 94 8.708.958.55 8.80Eaux-Vives46. 35.00GE

Blanc Natacha 93 8.859.008.70 8.40Bernex Confignon47. 34.95GE



Total

AN ST BF SO

C5 : Filles

Santoro Dunia 94 9.408.608.25 8.65St-Imier48. 34.90JB

Gachoud Jennifer 95 8.858.508.25 9.25Bussigny49. 34.85VD

Mettan Sarah 94 8.858.458.95 8.60Sion-Jeunes50. 34.85VS

Yerly Morgane 91 8.808.708.70 8.65Ependes51. 34.85FR

Gremaud Sophie 93 8.958.558.60 8.60La Combert52. 34.70FR

Clément Céline 94 8.958.908.15 8.65Ependes53. 34.65FR

Adam Coralie 96 8.758.908.15 8.85FSG Lancy54. 34.65GE

Beutler Chloé 94 8.808.458.55 8.80La Sarraz55. 34.60VD

Molinari Joanna 94 8.658.608.65 8.70Vevey Jeunes Patriotes56. 34.60VD

Pradas Sally 97 9.257.359.05 8.90Chêne Gym. Genève57. 34.55GE

Jacquier Agathe 94 9.208.858.05 8.45Uvrier-Sports58. 34.55VS

Mahler Léna 94 9.008.708.55 8.30Collonge-Bellerive59. 34.55GE

Ambhul Elena 92 8.858.808.70 8.15Bernex Confignon60. 34.50GE

Rime Laurianne 95 8.808.358.60 8.70Yverdon Amis-Gym61. 34.45VD

Pralong Audrey 97 8.659.057.50 9.20Uvrier-Sports62. 34.40VS

Gay Crosier Alysson 98 9.008.707.85 8.75Martigny-Octoduria63. 34.30VS

Sahli Alessia 95 8.608.308.40 9.00Marly64. 34.30FR

Tiquet Marie 94 8.808.808.15 8.50Freiburgia65. 34.25FR

Gremaud Laetitia 93 9.007.808.90 8.50Sâles66. 34.20FR

Pataki Emilie 96 8.508.508.55 8.65Versoix67. 34.20GE

Rovelli Aline 93 9.357.758.25 8.75Fémina Glovelier68. 34.10JU

Butty Angèle 93 8.608.608.45 8.45Ursy69. 34.10FR

Friedli Mylène 96 9.107.858.35 8.65St-Imier70. 33.95JB

Morisod Mélanie 94 9.306.809.10 8.65Vevey Jeunes Patriotes71. 33.85VD

Pangjag Marigona 96 8.808.508.00 8.50Martigny-Octoduria72. 33.80VS

Corpataux Marie 92 8.008.608.75 8.40Courtepin-Courtaman73. 33.75FR

Pradegan Gaëlle 94 8.758.657.55 8.60Fully Amis-Gym74. 33.55VS

Abel Lorraine 95 8.858.606.25 8.70Freiburgia75. 32.40FR

Descombes Tiphaine 92 8.657.007.70 8.85Bernex Confignon76. 32.20GE



Total

AN ST BPBF SO

C5 : Garçons

Sigg Dylan 94 9.459.709.35 9.45 9.50Bulle1. 47.45 ORFR

Colliard Bastien 92 9.409.608.80 9.25 9.40Ursy2. 46.45 ARGENTFR

Bovet Dylan 93 9.409.459.35 8.95 9.15Ursy3. 46.30 BRONZEFR

Theurillat David 92 9.009.209.10 9.65 8.90Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F4. 45.85 *D*NE

Michaud Fabien 93 9.209.409.20 8.60 9.25Vevey Ancienne5. 45.65 *D*VD

Blanc Jérôme 94 8.909.308.70 8.85 9.30Bulle6. 45.05 *D*FR

Pernin Florian 92 9.059.108.60 8.70 9.35Vevey Ancienne7. 44.80 *D*VD

Badahadji Mohamed 92 9.008.809.10 8.40 9.15Vevey Ancienne8. 44.45 *D*VD

Porta Maxime 93 8.759.008.75 8.85 9.10Vevey Ancienne9. 44.45 *D*VD

Juvet Quentin 93 9.108.658.30 8.95 9.30Chézard-St-Martin10. 44.30 *D*NE

Le Noëne Valery 93 8.308.908.85 9.15 9.10Yvonand-Pomy11. 44.30 *D*VD

Brönnimann Jérôme 94 8.809.008.80 8.00 9.20Vevey Jeunes Patriotes12. 43.80VD

Schrago Yoann 94 8.658.758.60 9.00 8.75Yverdon Ancienne13. 43.75VD

Thierrin Ronny 96 8.558.758.25 8.60 8.95Sion AG 13*14. 43.10VS

Schmoutz Christian 93 8.907.908.65 8.40 9.20Vevey Ancienne15. 43.05VD

Brütsch Thibault 92 8.758.708.40 9.20 8.00FSG Lancy16. 43.05GE

Schaller Quentin 93 8.408.408.15 9.10 8.60FSG Lancy17. 42.65GE

Loutan Robin 92 8.708.207.90 8.80 9.05FSG Lancy18. 42.65GE

Brandt Antoine 92 8.708.658.05 8.30 8.95Gym La Coudre19. 42.65NE

Villat Kevin 92 8.808.307.75 8.60 9.00Bussigny20. 42.45VD

Stauber Matthias 93 8.008.108.40 8.65 9.10Corsier-Corseaux21. 42.25VD

Thalmann Marc 91 8.457.957.95 8.75 8.80Gym La Coudre22. 41.90NE

Gendroz Damien 94 8.357.858.15 8.95 8.50Yvonand-Pomy23. 41.80VD

Le Noëne Jérôme 96 8.408.607.55 7.50 8.75Yvonand-Pomy24. 40.80VD

Nolet Bastien 95 8.608.357.80 8.40 7.55Ardon La Lizernoise25. 40.70VS



Total

AN ST BF SO

C6 : Filles

Tornare Mélanie 94 9.459.759.45 9.50Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz1. 38.15 ORNE

Théodoloz Marie 95 9.209.809.45 9.15Uvrier-Sports2. 37.60 ARGENTVS

Jaccard Sandy 93 9.509.359.25 9.35Yverdon Amis-Gym3. 37.45 BRONZEVD

Sester Maude 92 9.059.909.40 9.00Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F4. 37.35 *D*NE

Di Santo Mélissandre 95 9.059.359.25 9.25Chêne Gym. Genève5. 36.90 *D*GE

Pluess Mégane 91 9.309.508.70 9.35Fémina Glovelier6. 36.85 *D*JU

Steiner Camille 92 9.059.509.10 9.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz7. 36.65 *D*NE

Jeambrun Laurie 94 8.859.459.10 9.20Fémina Glovelier8. 36.60 *D*JU

Frossard Tiffany 93 9.108.809.35 9.30Gland - AGYA9. 36.55 *D*VD

Sester Maïté 90 8.659.409.15 9.25Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F10. 36.45 *D*NE

Schneeeberger Marie 92 8.759.608.95 9.10Meyrin11. 36.40 *D*GE

Hsieh Laurène 95 9.109.159.10 9.05Collonge-Bellerive12. 36.40 *D*GE

Schneider Florence 91 9.259.408.95 8.70Bulle13. 36.30 *D*FR

Bortone Jade 96 9.509.008.45 9.25Martigny-Octoduria14. 36.20 *D*VS

Jeannerat Fanny 93 9.259.259.20 8.40Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz15. 36.10 *D*NE

Epper Pascale 94 8.909.308.80 9.05St-Aubin16. 36.05 *D*FR

Ruffieux Justine 93 9.059.159.20 8.55Ursy17. 35.95 *D*FR

Dubois Shandi 93 8.609.458.65 9.15Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz18. 35.85 *D*NE

Pacarizi Elona 93 9.209.108.30 9.25Meyrin19. 35.85 *D*GE

Frossard Magali 91 8.809.058.85 9.15Gland - AGYA20. 35.85 *D*VD

Reinhard Annik 95 9.158.859.20 8.60Chêne Gym. Genève21. 35.80 *D*GE

Guidi Alexia 96 8.659.258.85 9.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fo22. 35.75 *D*NE

De Siebenthal Célia 91 8.509.159.05 9.00Vevey Ancienne23. 35.70 *D*VD

Baeriswyl Cindy 86 8.608.959.25 8.85Cugy-Vesin24. 35.65 *D*FR

Schibler Tatiana 94 9.158.409.10 9.00Bulle25. 35.65 *D*FR

Bersier Oria 91 9.009.059.05 8.55Bulle26. 35.65 *D*FR

Dubrit Alice 92 8.259.009.10 9.15Yverdon Amis-Gym27. 35.50VD

Ray Aline 92 8.559.108.95 8.80Yvonand-Pomy28. 35.40VD

Conrad Anne-Laure 93 9.008.108.90 9.30Yverdon Amis-Gym29. 35.30VD

Bugnon Camille 92 8.809.008.70 8.80Carouge30. 35.30GE

Zumwald Carole 93 8.608.859.20 8.55St-Imier31. 35.20JB

Cosandey Colette 94 8.608.858.75 9.00Bex32. 35.20VD

Lopez Elodie 93 8.658.958.70 8.90Vevey Ancienne33. 35.20VD

Tscherrig Jessica 93 8.558.858.90 8.90Uvrier-Sports34. 35.20VS

Blanc Fanny 92 8.608.758.80 9.00Yverdon Amis-Gym35. 35.15VD

Franzoso Lauriane 94 8.809.158.65 8.35Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz36. 34.95NE

Gauchoux Léa 93 8.658.758.65 8.85Bussigny37. 34.90VD

Sheppard Corélie 90 8.459.208.50 8.65Vevey Ancienne38. 34.80VD

Theurillat Chloé 93 8.259.108.55 8.55St-Imier39. 34.45JB

Vonlanthen Laura 91 8.358.708.30 9.05Freiburgia40. 34.40FR

Chevalley Diana 92 8.208.459.00 8.65Lausanne-Bourgeoise41. 34.30VD

Minster Charlène 92 8.509.008.45 8.30Ependes42. 34.25FR

Bochet Aurélie 92 8.458.258.60 8.90Onex43. 34.20GE

Guillet Elsa 92 7.758.908.45 9.00Vevey Ancienne44. 34.10VD

Tschümperlin Jessica 91 8.458.358.50 8.75Yverdon Amis-Gym45. 34.05VD

Ray Géraldine 93 8.558.608.35 8.55Yverdon Amis-Gym46. 34.05VD

Riedo Sophie 93 8.608.058.75 8.50Marly47. 33.90FR



Total

AN ST BF SO

C6 : Filles

Wiedmer Marie 94 8.408.258.50 8.75Carouge48. 33.90GE

Vurlod Clémence 92 8.707.908.70 8.60Vevey Jeunes Patriotes49. 33.90VD

Tonnerre Lucile 94 8.908.308.40 8.20Fémina Glovelier50. 33.80JU

Veuthey Olivia 95 7.809.008.45 8.35Carouge51. 33.60GE

Schuchert Claudine 95 8.108.658.35 8.50Chêne Gym. Genève52. 33.60GE

Reymond Delphine 93 8.408.108.70 8.35Sion-Jeunes53. 33.55VS

Butty Juliane 95 8.458.808.35 7.85Ursy54. 33.45FR

Bussard Cindy 92 8.258.858.10 8.20Bulle55. 33.40FR

Chazal Marie 92 8.258.658.05 8.45Collombey-Muraz56. 33.40VS

Lopez Maeva 92 8.208.008.55 8.55Eaux-Vives57. 33.30GE

Boss Florine 92 8.058.208.10 8.70Yverdon Amis-Gym58. 33.05VD

Santos Anouk 92 8.108.708.10 8.15Eaux-Vives59. 33.05GE

Moerch Floriane 93 8.008.507.95 8.60Collombey-Muraz60. 33.05VS

Mladenovic Natalia 94 8.258.758.20 7.80Martigny-Octoduria61. 33.00VS

Fournier Morgane 93 8.258.208.35 8.20Uvrier-Sports62. 33.00VS

Christen Anne-Laure 91 7.657.358.95 8.95Bernex Confignon63. 32.90GE

Surchat Yaëlle 92 8.058.558.25 8.00Bulle64. 32.85FR

Rochat Manon 89 7.858.108.40 8.15Lausanne Amis-Gym65. 32.50VD

Sottas Catherine 91 7.807.857.05 8.50Bulle66. 31.20FR

Marin Elodie 91 7.457.258.25 8.05Bernex Confignon67. 31.00GE

Total

AN ST BPBF SO

C6 : Garçons

Bourquenoud Pierre 89 9.459.509.55 9.75 9.55Charmey1. 47.80 ORFR

Buchi Francis 91 9.609.359.15 9.45 9.60Bussigny2. 47.15 ARGENTVD

Chardonnens Thibaud 87 8.909.059.15 9.75 9.35Domdidier3. 46.20 BRONZEFR

Bensaber Rafik 92 9.208.809.30 9.25 9.25Vevey Ancienne4. 45.80 *D*VD

Depallens Nicolas 89 9.359.108.80 9.20 9.30Vevey Ancienne5. 45.75 *D*VD

Coquoz Jérémy 91 8.859.108.85 9.50 9.40Ursy6. 45.70 *D*FR

Fournier Loïc 90 8.908.609.10 9.50 9.30Vevey Jeunes Patriotes7. 45.40VD

Dayer Valentin 90 8.758.458.60 9.30 8.90Sion AG 13*8. 44.00VS

Theurillat Yann 90 8.208.658.90 9.45 8.70Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F9. 43.90NE

Aeberhard Jeff 91 8.209.008.40 9.35 8.95Vevey Jeunes Patriotes10. 43.90VD

Billod Yannick 86 9.058.308.75 9.40 8.35Gym La Coudre11. 43.85NE

Weissbrodt Loïc 92 8.808.158.90 9.45 8.50Vevey Jeunes Patriotes12. 43.80VD

Jacot Matthieu 90 8.608.108.55 8.85 9.50Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fo13. 43.60NE

Chabbey Julien 89 9.207.259.10 8.75 9.30Lausanne-Bourgeoise14. 43.60VD

Antille Anaël 92 8.808.958.45 8.15 7.95Sion AG 13*15. 42.30VS

Widmer Robin 89 8.458.007.85 8.70 9.20FSG Lancy16. 42.20GE



Total

AN ST BF SO

C7 : Filles

Evard Océane 91 9.709.609.40 9.65Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz1. 38.35 ORNE

Zenari Melisa 83 9.559.509.55 9.60Vevey Jeunes Patriotes2. 38.20 ARGENTVD

Théodoloz Noémie 91 9.609.509.55 9.50Uvrier-Sports3. 38.15 BRONZEVS

Reymond Amélie 87 9.759.609.35 9.30Uvrier-Sports4. 38.00 *D*VS

Taverna Natascia 80 9.709.759.40 9.10Chêne Gym. Genève5. 37.95 *D*GE

Trotti Céline 84 9.509.509.55 9.00Chêne Gym. Genève6. 37.55 *D*GE

Zeender Margaux 88 9.059.359.45 9.40Vevey Ancienne7. 37.25 *D*VD

Spinelli Justine 86 9.559.409.05 9.00Fémina Boncourt8. 37.00 *D*JU

Bichet Sabrina 85 9.258.859.20 9.45Yverdon Amis-Gym9. 36.75 *D*VD

Delaporte Amandine 89 9.409.208.90 9.25Chêne Gym. Genève10. 36.75 *D*GE

Bussard Jenny 90 9.059.458.85 9.20Bulle11. 36.55 *D*FR

Nassik Malika 92 9.009.159.05 9.30Chêne Gym. Genève12. 36.50 *D*GE

Vaudaux Ariane 82 8.909.258.90 9.35Chêne Gym. Genève13. 36.40 *D*GE

Lemoine Tiffany 89 9.309.158.50 9.40Fémina Boncourt14. 36.35 *D*JU

Beuchat Estelle 90 9.458.808.60 9.40Fémina Glovelier15. 36.25JU

Pradegan Jessica 89 9.109.208.70 9.15Martigny-Octoduria16. 36.15VS

Moret Marlyse 85 9.408.558.65 9.40Bulle17. 36.00FR

Schupisser Jacqueline 88 9.209.358.80 8.60Chêne Gym. Genève18. 35.95GE

Guignard Diane 88 8.809.109.05 9.00Vevey Ancienne19. 35.95VD

Etienne Léane 91 9.208.758.90 9.00Fémina Glovelier20. 35.85JU

Ruttimann Jennifer 87 9.358.958.45 8.90Meyrin21. 35.65GE

Trachsler Coralie 84 9.009.208.30 9.05Gland - AGYA22. 35.55VD

Tas Céline 89 9.008.508.80 9.15Lausanne Amis-Gym23. 35.45VD

Schönenberg Nadia 88 9.059.108.15 9.10Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F24. 35.40NE

Roduit Mégane 93 8.858.708.85 9.00Martigny-Octoduria25. 35.40VS

Vonlanthen Aline 86 9.008.807.65 9.55Freiburgia26. 35.00FR

Juillerat Baer Jasmine 77 8.909.158.45 8.45Ursy27. 34.95FR

Surchat Elodie 89 9.008.408.35 9.05Bulle28. 34.80FR

Panchard Jessica 93 8.408.508.40 9.20Uvrier-Sports29. 34.50VS

Calame Aurélie 87 9.108.357.55 9.30Yverdon Amis-Gym30. 34.30VD

Moradpour Eloïse 86 8.808.707.70 9.05Bulle31. 34.25FR

Mischler Cyndie 88 9.008.508.40 8.35Fémina Glovelier32. 34.25JU

Mermod Gaëlle 89 8.858.908.55 7.75Lausanne Amis-Gym33. 34.05VD

Gisler Justine 90 8.608.208.55 8.50Charmey34. 33.85FR

Schrago Elodie 90 8.856.908.35 9.40Yverdon Ancienne35. 33.50VD

Karlen Olivia 93 9.257.107.70 9.20Yverdon Amis-Gym36. 33.25VD

Riedo Gisana 90 8.504.507.50 8.00Marly37. 28.50FR



Total

AN ST BPBF SO

C7 : Garçons

Deillon Arnaud 86 9.409.509.55 9.65 9.55Bulle1. 47.65 ORFR

Delay Justin 91 9.559.359.10 9.80 9.40Yverdon Amis-Gym2. 47.20 ARGENTVD

Borella Silvio 70 9.558.809.30 9.75 9.55Sion AG 13*3. 46.95 BRONZEVS

Gruet Francis 82 9.109.058.95 9.30 9.35Yvonand-Pomy4. 45.75 *D*VD

Haerri David 89 9.058.559.05 9.50 9.45Lausanne-Bourgeoise5. 45.60 *D*VD

Bovey Cédric 83 9.108.559.10 9.45 9.30Vevey Ancienne6. 45.50 *D*VD

Oechslin Patrick 87 9.008.809.15 9.60 8.90Chardonne-Jongny7. 45.45VD

Léger Germain 85 9.008.609.40 9.30 9.15Sion AG 13*8. 45.45VS

Zadory Adrian 84 9.158.559.20 9.60 8.60Cugy-Vesin9. 45.10FR

Gavin Gérald 81 8.909.009.25 9.40 8.10Chardonne-Jongny10. 44.65VD

Scettrini Maurizio 83 8.458.708.85 9.15 9.40Bulle11. 44.55FR

Berger Fabrice 84 8.408.308.90 9.55 9.30FSG Veyrier12. 44.45GE

Oulevay Fabien 85 8.658.558.75 9.05 9.05Moudon - St-Cierges13. 44.05VD

Cochand Gwenaël 86 8.807.608.80 9.20 8.80Yverdon Amis-Gym14. 43.20VD

Germann Julien 87 8.107.008.60 9.50 8.65Yverdon Amis-Gym15. 41.85VD

Boudon Vincent 85 8.257.957.70 8.80 8.80FSG Lancy16. 41.50GE

Payot Benjamin 88 7.907.257.10 9.35 8.05Yverdon Amis-Gym17. 39.65VD



Total

AN ST BF SO

CD/H : Filles

Fleury Elodie 85 9.709.659.50 9.80Uvrier-Sports1. 38.65 ORVS

Mérique Virginie 75 8.909.109.15 9.60Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 36.75 ARGENTNE

Christen Myriam 85 9.159.408.50 9.60Yverdon Amis-Gym3. 36.65 BRONZEVD

Veuthey Chloé 86 9.109.308.95 9.20Collombey-Muraz4. 36.55 *D*VS

Chatelain Emma 81 8.958.859.55 9.00Neuchâtel Gym5. 36.35 *D*NE

Carro Déborah 77 9.059.109.00 9.20Vevey Ancienne6. 36.35 *D*VD

Mackenzie Charlotte 87 9.158.409.10 9.45Vevey Ancienne7. 36.10 *D*VD

Ulveling Céline 86 8.958.559.30 9.30Charmey8. 36.10 *D*FR

Von Ballmoos Carole 83 8.958.908.85 9.05Neuchâtel Gym9. 35.75 *D*NE

Borella Priska 82 9.208.758.65 9.05Sion AG 13*10. 35.65VS

De Siebenthal Aline 88 9.108.908.55 9.00Vevey Ancienne11. 35.55VD

Matter Tiffany 87 9.358.708.35 9.05Yverdon Amis-Gym12. 35.45VD

San Juan Andrea 88 8.709.159.00 8.50Eaux-Vives13. 35.35GE

Noorjan Shérine 85 8.908.059.15 9.05Fribourg-Ancienne14. 35.15FR

Ciardo Vanessa 88 8.708.608.80 8.60Eaux-Vives15. 34.70GE

Guerdat Emilie 83 9.207.908.60 8.90Fémina Boncourt16. 34.60JU

Pulver Sylvie 87 9.208.657.95 8.80Moudon - St-Cierges17. 34.60VD

Helbling Nathalie 81 8.408.209.10 8.90Charmey18. 34.60FR

Ding Céline 86 8.508.758.15 9.15Freiburgia19. 34.55FR

Frattini Laïla 80 8.009.158.50 8.85Chêne Gym. Genève20. 34.50GE

Lévêque Fabienne 71 8.658.708.15 8.25Gland - AGYA21. 33.75VD

Ruttimann Karine 85 8.658.558.00 8.50Aïre Le Lignon22. 33.70GE

Rossé Nadège 80 0.009.000.00 0.00Fémina Glovelier23. 9.00JU

Total

AN ST BPBF SO

CD/H : Garçons

Bersier Cédric 77 9.309.559.65 9.30 9.40Cugy-Vesin1. 47.20 ORFR

Vaudroz Alexandre 77 9.009.509.00 9.30 9.25Martigny-Octoduria2. 46.05 ARGENTVS

Baume Norbert 77 8.809.109.20 8.70 8.85Vevey Ancienne3. 44.65 BRONZEVD

Milanesi Serge 73 9.009.309.15 7.85 9.10Vevey Ancienne4. 44.40VD

Andrist Cédric 76 8.008.558.65 8.90 8.15Vevey Ancienne5. 42.25VD

Corminboeuf Benoît 76 8.906.209.35 9.25 8.40Domdidier6. 42.10FR



TotalELLE LUI

AN SO

ELLE  ET  LUI

Borella Silvio 70

9.709.55

Sion AG 13*1.

28.80 ORMarthaler Tina 70 Sion AG 13*

9.809.30

9.55

Grize Lionel 83

9.509.55

Yverdon Amis-Gym2.

28.63 ARGENTBichet Sabrina 83 Yverdon Amis-Gym

9.759.40

9.58

Léger Germain 85

9.359.35

Sion AG 13*3.

27.98 BRONZERoduit Mégane 85 Martigny-Octoduria

9.459.10

9.28

Cochand Gwenaël 86

9.259.10

Yverdon Amis-Gym4.

27.18Matter Doris 86 Yverdon Amis-Gym

9.058.60

8.83

Lopez Guillaume 90

8.459.25

Ecublens Actigym5.

26.43Perez Sophie 90 Ecublens Actigym

8.758.70

8.73

Cloux Fabien 72

7.809.00

Ecublens Actigym6.

25.45Turrian Stéphanie 72 Ecublens Actigym

9.008.30

8.65



Concours par équipes, agrès féminins : catégorie A

Total

AN ST BF SO

OR1. Valais A1 152.6037.85 37.90 38.55 38.30

Fleury Elodie 85 9.709.659.50 9.80CD/H

Ruffiner Svenia 95 9.259.208.90 9.30C5

Théodoloz Marie 95 9.209.809.45 9.15C6

Pradegan Jessica 89 9.109.208.70 9.15C7

Reymond Amélie 87 9.759.609.35 9.30C7

Théodoloz Noémie 91 9.609.509.55 9.50C7

ARGENT2. Neuchâtel A1 151.2537.50 37.20 38.45 38.10

Vallelian Laura 96 9.159.259.10 8.70C5

Fluckiger Coralie 95 9.059.559.35 9.10C5

Jeckelmann Marie-Noëlle 96 9.309.459.30 8.95C5

Tornare Mélanie 94 9.459.759.45 9.50C6

Evard Océane 91 9.709.609.40 9.65C7

Detraz Thelma 96 9.659.559.25 8.85C5

BRONZE3. Vaud A1 151.0037.35 37.70 38.15 37.80

Bichet Sabrina 85 9.258.859.20 9.45C7

Zenari Melisa 83 9.559.509.55 9.60C7

Jaccard Sandy 93 9.509.359.25 9.35C6

Frossard Tiffany 93 9.108.809.35 9.30C6

Pilloud Céline 95 9.409.708.95 8.95C5

Jubin Sophie 96 9.359.608.75 9.30C5

4. Jura A1 149.4536.70 36.85 38.05 37.85

Henz Margaux 96 9.359.509.25 9.20C5

Beuchat Estelle 90 9.458.808.60 9.40C7

Spinelli Justine 86 9.559.409.05 9.00C7

Ivetic Tamara 94 9.359.308.90 9.10C5

Fleury Leïla 94 9.509.559.05 9.15C5

Willemin Fiona 94 9.309.609.35 9.00C5

5. Genève A1 149.2037.20 36.60 37.55 37.85

Pacarizi Elona 93 9.209.108.30 9.25C6

Trotti Céline 84 9.509.509.55 9.00C7

Pradas Sally 97 9.257.359.05 8.90C5

Reinhard Annik 95 9.158.859.20 8.60C6

Taverna Natascia 80 9.709.759.40 9.10C7

Delaporte Amandine 89 9.409.208.90 9.25C7



Concours par équipes, agrès féminins : catégorie A

Total

AN ST BF SO

6. Fribourg A1 147.7537.05 36.85 36.75 37.10

Jaquet Clémence 94 9.559.209.40 9.20C5

Bussard Jenny 90 9.059.458.85 9.20C7

Noorjan Shérine 85 8.908.059.15 9.05CD/H

Oberson Jeanne 96 9.359.059.40 9.40C5

Schibler Tatiana 94 9.158.409.10 9.00C6

Bersier Oria 91 9.009.059.05 8.55C6

7. Neuchâtel A2 147.2536.75 36.10 37.65 36.75

Horowicz Camille 94 9.208.959.00 9.00C5

Sester Maude 92 9.059.909.40 9.00C6

Choffat Chloé 96 9.459.258.55 8.85C5

Sester Maïté 90 8.659.409.15 9.25C6

Delacour Gwennaelle 97 9.059.109.20 8.55C5

8. Genève A2 146.8036.35 36.70 37.25 36.50

Nassik Malika 92 9.009.159.05 9.30C7

Di Santo Mélissandre 95 9.059.359.25 9.25C6

Hsieh Laurène 95 9.109.159.10 9.05C6

Schneeeberger Marie 92 8.759.608.95 9.10C6

Gueissaz Chloé 96 8.908.858.60 8.80C5

Ruttimann Jennifer 87 9.358.958.45 8.90C7

9. Fribourg A2 146.0535.80 37.40 36.25 36.60

Ulveling Céline 86 8.958.559.30 9.30CD/H

Moret Marlyse 85 9.408.558.65 9.40C7

Schneider Florence 91 9.259.408.95 8.70C6

Bays Sidonie 96 8.959.308.90 8.95C5

Ding Céline 86 8.508.758.15 9.15CD/H

Vonlanthen Aline 86 9.008.807.65 9.55C7

10. Vaud A2 145.8036.60 36.70 36.25 36.25

Conrad Anne-Laure 93 9.008.108.90 9.30C6

Guillet Elsa 92 7.758.908.45 9.00C6

Chevalley Stéphanie 95 9.108.908.80 8.95C5

Pagoux Elise 94 9.009.109.45 8.90C5

Zeender Margaux 88 9.059.359.45 9.40C7

De Siebenthal Aline 88 9.108.908.55 9.00CD/H



Concours par équipes, agrès féminins : catégorie A

Total

AN ST BF SO

11. Valais A2 145.3035.50 36.70 36.70 36.40

Formaz Florence 96 9.209.108.85 8.80C5

Pralong Audrey 97 8.659.057.50 9.20C5

Sportoni Coralie 95 9.259.258.85 9.10C5

Roduit Mégane 93 8.858.708.85 9.00C7

Panchard Jessica 93 8.408.508.40 9.20C7

Veuthey Chloé 86 9.109.308.95 9.20CD/H

12. Jura A2 143.9534.90 36.35 35.85 36.85

Rovelli Aline 93 9.357.758.25 8.75C5

Jeambrun Laurie 94 8.859.459.10 9.20C6

Tonnerre Lucile 94 8.908.308.40 8.20C6

Lemoine Tiffany 89 9.309.158.50 9.40C7

Mischler Cyndie 88 9.008.508.40 8.35C7

Etienne Léane 91 9.208.758.90 9.00C7



Concours par équipes, agrès masculins : catégorie A

Total

AN ST BPBF SO

OR1. Fribourg A2 188.4037.40 38.00 38.05 37.10 37.85

Coquoz Jérémy 91 8.859.108.85 9.50 9.40C6

Bersier Cédric 77 9.309.559.65 9.30 9.40CD/H

Scettrini Maurizio 83 8.458.708.85 9.15 9.40C7

Bourquenoud Pierre 89 9.459.509.55 9.75 9.55C6

Sigg Dylan 94 9.459.709.35 9.45 9.50C5

Blanc Jérôme 94 8.909.308.70 8.85 9.30C5

ARGENT2. Fribourg A1 188.1037.45 38.25 37.60 37.35 37.45

Zadory Adrian 84 9.158.559.20 9.60 8.60C7

Deillon Arnaud 86 9.409.509.55 9.65 9.55C7

Chardonnens Thibaud 87 8.909.059.15 9.75 9.35C6

Colliard Bastien 92 9.409.608.80 9.25 9.40C5

Corminboeuf Benoît 76 8.906.209.35 9.25 8.40CD/H

Bovet Dylan 93 9.409.459.35 8.95 9.15C5

BRONZE3. Vaud A1 186.8536.65 37.95 36.90 37.70 37.65

Delay Justin 91 9.559.359.10 9.80 9.40C7

Bovey Cédric 83 9.108.559.10 9.45 9.30C7

Buchi Francis 91 9.609.359.15 9.45 9.60C6

Bensaber Rafik 92 9.208.809.30 9.25 9.25C6

Depallens Nicolas 89 9.359.108.80 9.20 9.30C6

Pernin Florian 92 9.059.108.60 8.70 9.35C5

4. Vaud A2 183.3036.50 37.65 36.05 36.10 37.00

Gruet Francis 82 9.109.058.95 9.30 9.35C7

Stauber Matthias 93 8.008.108.40 8.65 9.10C5

Fournier Loïc 90 8.908.609.10 9.50 9.30C6

Weissbrodt Loïc 92 8.808.158.90 9.45 8.50C6

Gavin Gérald 81 8.909.009.25 9.40 8.10C7

Michaud Fabien 93 9.209.409.20 8.60 9.25C5

5. Valais A1 183.2036.30 37.65 36.00 36.35 36.90

Léger Germain 85 9.008.609.40 9.30 9.15C7

Borella Silvio 70 9.558.809.30 9.75 9.55C7

Dayer Valentin 90 8.758.458.60 9.30 8.90C6

Antille Anaël 92 8.808.958.45 8.15 7.95C6

Thierrin Ronny 96 8.558.758.25 8.60 8.95C5

Vaudroz Alexandre 77 9.009.509.00 9.30 9.25CD/H



Concours par équipes, agrès masculins : catégorie A

Total

AN ST BPBF SO

6. Neuchâtel A1 179.8035.30 37.45 34.80 35.75 36.50

Theurillat Yann 90 8.208.658.90 9.45 8.70C6

Juvet Quentin 93 9.108.658.30 8.95 9.30C5

Thalmann Marc 91 8.457.957.95 8.75 8.80C5

Jacot Matthieu 90 8.608.108.55 8.85 9.50C6

Billod Yannick 86 9.058.308.75 9.40 8.35C6

Theurillat David 92 9.009.209.10 9.65 8.90C5

7. Genève A1 174.2533.35 36.65 33.60 34.30 36.35

Brütsch Thibault 92 8.758.708.40 9.20 8.00C5

Loutan Robin 92 8.708.207.90 8.80 9.05C5

Schaller Quentin 93 8.408.408.15 9.10 8.60C5

Widmer Robin 89 8.458.007.85 8.70 9.20C6

Berger Fabrice 84 8.408.308.90 9.55 9.30C7

Boudon Vincent 85 8.257.957.70 8.80 8.80C7



Concours par équipes, agrès féminins : catégorie B

Total

AN ST BF SO

OR1. Vaud B1 146.7036.30 35.50 37.70 37.20

Jacquat Léa 96 9.509.458.95 8.95C4

Pittet Dorine 95 9.259.058.90 9.05C3

Vauthey Déborah 98 9.159.258.85 8.75C3

Troxler Simone 96 9.309.309.25 7.50C4

Mouthon Lauranna 96 8.909.358.95 8.00C4

Schmoutz Tania 95 9.109.609.15 8.75C4

ARGENT2. Jura B1 146.2537.40 35.05 36.65 37.15

Girardin Aurore 97 8.308.959.15 8.30C3

Cattin Auréline 97 9.058.908.80 8.00C3

Jeambrun Linsey 96 9.509.359.35 9.15C4

Montavon Pauline 97 9.259.259.30 9.05C4

Jeambrun Léa 98 9.359.109.60 8.55C4

Maitin Ludivine 95 8.558.658.65 7.60C4

BRONZE3. Vaud B2 145.4036.75 34.10 37.55 37.00

Ramella Koline 97 9.009.359.20 8.50C4

Richard Noémie 96 9.258.958.75 8.55C4

Rullo Jessica 96 9.308.909.40 7.15C4

Rufatti Morena 97 9.409.259.05 8.40C3

Masserey Oriane 98 9.059.309.05 8.00C3

Cavallini Giula 97 8.859.659.10 8.65C3

4. Fribourg B1 145.1035.95 35.40 36.70 37.05

Bays Joséphine 97 9.209.008.80 8.35C4

Postiguillio Margaux 97 9.008.858.70 9.45C4

Glannaz Léa 97 9.559.408.65 8.95C4

Bangerter Elise 98 9.009.309.15 8.35C3

Jaquet Lucie 98 9.108.859.25 8.65C4

Pugin Marie 98 9.209.008.75 7.45C3

5. Neuchâtel B1 145.0037.50 33.40 36.85 37.25

Deagostini Lara 98 9.509.209.15 7.65C4

Guye-Bergeret Nora 97 9.008.759.40 8.10C3

Berthoud Marine 99 9.459.359.55 8.10C3

Chanson Léna 97 9.309.559.40 9.05C4

Ruchat Jessica 98 8.958.659.10 8.15C3



Concours par équipes, agrès féminins : catégorie B

Total

AN ST BF SO

6. Genève B1 144.6035.50 34.95 36.95 37.20

Novelle Ninoutchka 96 8.909.308.80 8.05C3

Pasquettaz Gwenaelle 96 9.409.209.00 9.20C4

Salihu Nora 97 8.509.158.55 8.00C3

Belhadj Kaoutar 97 8.158.408.80 8.40C3

Pacarizi Kaltrina 97 9.709.308.65 9.30C4

Wyss Magali 96 9.209.058.90 7.60C3

7. Valais B1 143.1535.85 33.85 36.60 36.85

Frochaux Axelle 98 8.909.208.80 8.70C4

Maret Estelle 95 9.408.958.85 9.10C4

Léger Léa 97 9.209.209.00 7.45C4

Schaffhauser Amandine 97 8.558.958.90 7.95C3

Loepfe Chiara 99 9.359.258.90 8.10C3

Roten Vanessa 98 0.000.009.05 7.30C3

8. Fribourg B2 141.9035.50 33.60 35.90 36.90

Egger Andrea 98 9.108.808.45 7.65C3

Mosar Francesca 97 9.259.009.10 8.90C4

Zwahlen Virginie 99 9.509.008.70 7.95C3

Molliet Laura 95 8.458.858.80 8.60C4

Nissile Morgane 99 9.008.358.60 8.00C3

Bourquin Lucile 99 9.059.058.90 8.10C3

9. Valais B2 141.8035.75 32.65 36.15 37.25

Imseng Felicitas 98 9.459.109.00 8.00C3

Léger Coline 97 9.109.058.70 7.95C4

Fetaouski Arjeta 96 8.409.058.85 8.30C4

Shala Argnesa 99 9.508.858.90 7.65C3

Borboen Aurélie 94 8.607.708.60 7.80C4

Torrent Marie 96 9.208.959.00 8.40C3

10. Genève B2 141.5035.80 32.60 35.45 37.65

Pettinaroli Laura 97 9.208.858.40 8.05C4

Herbert Laura 97 8.608.508.75 8.65C4

Reinhard Léa 98 9.558.909.35 7.55C4

Mongilardi Nahema 96 9.659.209.10 7.95C4

Russo Maria 95 8.958.508.30 7.95C3

Fazliji Dorontina 98 9.257.458.60 7.80C3



Concours par équipes, agrès féminins : catégorie B

Total

AN ST BF SO

11. Neuchâtel B2 141.4535.15 33.65 36.25 36.40

Racine Isabelle 92 9.109.108.45 7.55C4

Frütiger Loïse 99 9.459.159.15 8.95C3

Chatellard Justine 97 8.708.508.55 8.25C4

Christinat Alisson 97 8.709.258.50 8.30C4

Favre Solène 99 9.158.758.95 8.15C3

12. Jura B2 138.0035.30 32.20 35.05 35.45

Dubey Romane 99 8.808.958.55 7.90C3

Bürki Marion 97 8.508.508.80 8.10C3

Montavon Morgane 96 9.008.909.00 8.05C4

Rufi Elise 96 9.158.708.95 8.15C3



Concours par équipes, agrès masculins : catégorie B

Total

AN ST BPBF SO

OR1. Vaud B1 182.9036.15 37.00 36.50 36.75 36.50

Molinari Enzo 93 8.808.758.80 8.25 8.90C4

Rufatti Mathieu 95 8.908.958.55 8.65 8.50C4

Berger Thomas 93 9.209.008.20 9.05 9.10C4

Durand Jérôme 96 9.209.159.20 9.35 8.75C3

Peier Elliott 97 9.008.758.55 9.20 9.00C3

Moix Vincent 96 9.359.409.60 9.40 9.50C3

ARGENT2. Vaud B2 182.0536.30 35.95 36.85 36.75 36.20

Talon Alexis 96 8.909.359.20 8.90 9.30C3

Tassi Cyril 94 9.159.209.10 8.35 9.00C4

Piguet Sacha 94 9.309.058.60 8.85 8.90C4

Emmeneger Alec 98 8.659.259.10 8.90 9.00C3

Gammuto Lucas 95 8.758.908.90 8.35 8.75C4

Smith Luke 97 9.408.758.90 9.30 8.60C3

BRONZE3. Fribourg B1 179.3535.80 35.75 36.30 35.70 35.80

Auderset Yann 97 9.309.008.25 8.95 9.00C4

Nissille Maxime 98 8.508.709.05 8.75 8.30C3

Hoffer Quentin 98 8.709.158.45 8.15 8.40C3

Postiguillo Bastien 97 8.008.658.85 8.50 6.95C3

Jungo Steve 96 8.858.807.90 8.80 9.10C4

Abriel Michaël 94 8.859.359.45 9.25 9.30C3

4. Fribourg B2 178.0535.50 37.15 35.95 35.40 34.05

Casenave Anthony 96 9.459.259.05 9.20 9.15C4

Fornerod Ilan 94 8.959.208.55 9.40 8.60C4

Fornerod Noah 97 8.308.758.95 8.35 7.30C3

Jungo ludovic 98 8.408.758.85 8.70 8.25C3

Grand Louis 98 8.408.608.65 9.10 7.85C3

Prélaz Jérémy 96 8.608.408.35 9.45 8.05C3

5. Genève B1 175.0535.95 33.40 35.50 34.15 36.05

Tosco Loïc 98 8.909.259.60 8.40 9.35C3

Zen-Ruffinen Loïc 99 8.208.608.85 8.25 8.60C3

Raboud Grégoire 97 8.108.658.75 8.15 9.20C3

Dubi Corentin 97 8.458.608.30 7.45 7.95C3

Morel Fabian 98 8.109.008.75 8.30 7.75C3

Duckert Yoann 95 8.608.257.95 8.45 8.90C4



Concours par équipes, agrès masculins : catégorie B

Total

AN ST BPBF SO

6. Neuchâtel B1 174.1534.55 34.90 34.70 35.10 34.90

Othenin-Girard Simon 96 8.607.507.80 9.05 8.65C4

Frütiger Nathan 96 8.608.758.50 8.70 8.65C3

Cretenet Quentin 97 8.358.509.05 8.30 7.65C3

Vogel Thibaud 96 8.908.757.90 8.55 9.00C4

Recordon Steven 95 9.008.708.60 8.60 8.60C4

Galzin Marius 97 7.958.108.40 8.30 8.50C3

7. Valais B1 173.7034.80 33.65 35.20 36.05 34.00

Gertschen Jarod 98 8.958.208.40 7.95 8.65C3

Valette Lucas 98 8.758.107.95 7.70 7.45C3

Gailland Loris 99 9.109.259.40 8.90 8.85C3

Favre Nicolas 96 7.858.308.10 8.20 7.70C4

Fournier Jonas 95 9.259.308.75 8.60 8.80C4

Rausis Romain 96 7.858.358.25 7.20 7.25C4


